
Student Evaluation of Teaching:
All St John's University - Fall 2022

Overview

The following are the value labels for the aggregated results pertaining to each question.

Value labels for Question 1 - Course Pace

5 = Very Fast 4 = Fast 3 = Just about right 2 = Slow 1 = Very slow

Value labels for Question 2 - 13

5 = Strongly Agree 4 = Agree 3 = Somewhat Agree 2 = Disagree 1 = Strongly Disagree

Value labels for Question 14 - Professor’s Teaching

5 = Excellent 4 = Good 3 = Fair 2 = Poor 1 = Very Poor

Total Courses Total Co-taught Courses Total Enrollment Number of Responses Response Rate

3061 201 63217 28744 45.5%

For any questions related to the evaluations, please contact The Office of Institutional Research - (718) 990-1869

Data as of Fall 2022
The Office of Institutional Research
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Survey Results

1. Rate the pace at which the course
material was taught.

n = 28153
md = 3
avg = 3.3
sd = 0.72

2. The course goals and grading pro-
cedures were clear.

n = 28483
md = 4
avg = 4.2
sd = 0.99

3. Tests, papers, and/or other as-
signments were graded fairly.

n = 28218
md = 5
avg = 4.3
sd = 0.97

4. This course increased my under-
standing of the subject matter.

n = 28434
md = 4
avg = 4.2
sd = 1

Data as of Fall 2022
The Office of Institutional Research
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5. This course increased my ability
to think critically.

n = 28250
md = 4
avg = 4.1
sd = 1

6. The course presentation (lec-
tures/activities, etc.) was well or-
ganized.

n = 30980
md = 4
avg = 4.1
sd = 1.1

7. The instructor’s presentations
were clear and understandable.

n = 30818
md = 4
avg = 4.1
sd = 1.1

8. The instructor conveyed interest
and enthusiasm in the subject mat-
ter.

n = 30918
md = 5
avg = 4.4
sd = 0.93

Data as of Fall 2022
The Office of Institutional Research
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9. The instructor answered my ques-
tions.

n = 30461
md = 5
avg = 4.3
sd = 0.95

10. The instructor was available for
extra help.

n = 29326
md = 5
avg = 4.2
sd = 0.98

11a. The instructor provided feed-
back on my assignments and/or ex-
aminations.

n = 30108
md = 5
avg = 4.2
sd = 1

11b. If so, the feedback was pro-
vided in the time frame communi-
cated by the instructor.

n = 29363
md = 5
avg = 4.2
sd = 1

Data as of Fall 2022
The Office of Institutional Research
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12a. The instructor made efforts to
include me in the course.

n = 30091
md = 5
avg = 4.2
sd = 0.98

12b. The instructor made clear
where I might find support if I
needed help of any kind.

n = 30068
md = 5
avg = 4.2
sd = 1

13. I would recommend this instruc-
tor to other students.

n = 30889
md = 5
avg = 4.1
sd = 1.1

14. Rate this professor’s teaching.

n = 30900
md = 5
avg = 4.2
sd = 1

Data as of Fall 2022
The Office of Institutional Research
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n= 28153  av= 3.3  md= 3  sd= 0.72

n= 28483  av= 4.2  md= 4  sd= 0.99

n= 28218  av= 4.3  md= 5  sd= 0.97

n= 28434  av= 4.2  md= 4  sd= 1

n= 28250  av= 4.1  md= 4  sd= 1

n= 30980  av= 4.1  md= 4  sd= 1.1

n= 30818  av= 4.1  md= 4  sd= 1.1

n= 30918  av= 4.4  md= 5  sd= 0.93

n= 30461  av= 4.3  md= 5  sd= 0.95

n= 29326  av= 4.2  md= 5  sd= 0.98

n= 30108  av= 4.2  md= 5  sd= 1

n= 29363  av= 4.2  md= 5  sd= 1

n= 30091  av= 4.2  md= 5  sd= 0.98

n= 30068  av= 4.2  md= 5  sd= 1

n= 30889  av= 4.1  md= 5  sd= 1.1

n= 30900  av= 4.2  md= 5  sd= 1
14. Rate this professor's teaching.

13. I would recommend this instructor to other students.

12b. The instructor made clear where I might find support if
I needed help of any kind.

12a. The instructor made efforts to include me in the course.

11b. If so, the feedback was provided in the time frame
communicated by the instructor.

11a. The instructor provided feedback on my assignments and/or
examinations.

10. The instructor was available for extra help.

9. The instructor answered my questions.

8. The instructor conveyed interest and enthusiasm in the subject
matter.

7. The instructor's presentations were clear and understandable.

6. The course presentation (lectures/activities, etc.) was well
organized.

5. This course increased my ability to think critically.

4. This course increased my understanding of the subject
matter.

3. Tests, papers, and/or other assignments were graded
fairly.

2. The course goals and grading procedures were clear.

1. Rate the pace at which the course material was taught.

54321

Data as of Fall 2022
The Office of Institutional Research
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